20244k 7 7 LR RSN & 2025504 R 19B RE
PTAR R AAR
PTARI S B SI7EF
PTAS K BFEH
ERRE
NEERRE $6,449.39
ARR $5,464.80
THAR $5,372.66
f BREk $6,541.53
EREE UZ A X
Bis $6,449.39
2024/04 | R & R EFav¥ $87.88| $6,361.51
T JERR $478.00| $5,883.51
2024/05 | F 4 (R EAHOEH 55 $1.80 $5,885.31
T RIRA (3HEA) $54.00 $5,939.31
PTAR I $610.00 $6,549.31
2024/08 | TS v U {RURA B A) $126.00 $6,675.31
2024/09 |[PTAR R $40.00 $6,715.31
TS RIRA BHERA) $144.00 $6,859.31
2024/10 [T AR A GHIBA) $90.00 $6,949.31
PTAER R $40.00 $6,989.31
aE—f RN AR $6.00| $6,983.31
BHEEIFFLLIZTBA $3,263.00 $10,246.31
[ £ IR A Ly $3,012.00] 57,234.31
2024/11| £ 8. #HEBEFun Day 1R~ DF T $300.00| $6,934.31
PTAZR $10.00 $6,944.31
2024/12 |PTAS R $10.00 $6,954.31
t Hotel Nikko Guam{@Rh £/ $=-48) $100.00| $6,854.31
[ 2025/01| BMSAOBE(E) $16.62| $6,837.69
= ERE Kt Al $1393] $6823.76
; T RIRA GHURA.) $72.00 $6,895.76
] BEBIFI LA TRA $932.00 $7,827.76
e BEMOT LT THIN $857.00| $6,970.76
554 A~ DappreciationFF 45 1% (FEHHD $147.00| $6,823.76
2025/02 | ZEREREE (1'6) $100.00| $6,723.76
T4y HARA QBB A) $72.00 $6,795.76
2025/03 | B EETL b+ EE $118.23| $6,677.53
EREREH ($3) $60.00{ $6,617.53
R T1T7 RE $76.00| 56,541.53
$5,464.80 $5,372.66 $92.14

OHEBHTL Y. ARERSHY FEEHE
aH $6,541.53%2025F ICMYR T CEERBULV=LET,
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